
MONTHLY REPORT OF OPERATION
WATER TREATMENT PLANT
State Form 3460S (Rl1 / 1-17)

System Name HUDSON WATER WORKS PWSID Number 5276022

For the Month of JUNE Year 2024 IDEM Field Rep. JUDSON BAKER

Title SUPERINTENDENT

and lhe inlomalion ebmilted is to lh. best ol ny kno* edge and beli6f, L!e, accuEle. and @mple!e.
Iah also.va.. thalthda ab sldntl?..nl p.n.N..lot bt ftdnof'l*tnfffi.doh,

CertiticationNumber DS210193

INDIANA OEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONTilENTAL MANAGEMENT

PTIYSICAL ANO CHEMICAL DATA -

Date Turbidily Alka,inity pH Hardness lror Manganese Phosphato Fluoride

1

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

11

1a

13

14

15

11

18

'1S

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

30

31

'Ali paramelels sre lo be expr€ssed ln mg/1 except pH and lulbidity.

OUE BYTHE lOTH OF THE IIONTH FOLLOWING THE REPORTING PERIOD,



Date
Water

Treated
Chemicals Used - Pounds Filters Chlorine Residual Remarks

1O0O galLrns Salt Soda Chlorine phale wash x 1000

o. s.

1 TOWN OF HUDSON

2 lN#5276022

.59 .67 JUNE 2024 PG 2

4 .63 .72

5

6 .65 .74

7

8

I
10 .58 .68

11

12 .62 .70

14 .64 .71

17 .50 .56

18

19 .60 .87

20

21 .68 Monthly Water Treatment

Tolal Gallons 1,174,200

Max. Day

24 .64 Min. Day

Avg. Daily 37,477

.65 .77 E-Mail To:
DWBMRO@idem.in.oov

28 .78 .86 Mail To:
lndiana Department ol
Environmenlal Management
Drinking Water Branch
100 N. Senate Ave. Room N1201
lndianapolis, lN 46204-2237

29

30

31


