INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

System Name HUDSON WATER WORKS		PWSID Number 5276022	
For the Month of JUNE	Year 2024	IDEM Field Rep. JUDSON BAKER	
Signed Buen Jon	т	itle SUPERINTENDENT	
I certify under penalty of law, by this signature that this document was prepare and the information submitted is to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, ac I am also aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false info	ccurate, and complete.	Certification Number DS210193	

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL DATA *

Date	Tur	bidity	Alk	alinity		рН	Har	dness	ı	ron	Man	ganese	Phosphate	Fluoride
	Raw	Finished	Finished	Finished										
1														
2														
3														
4														
5						E.								
6														
7														
8														
9														
10		0												
11														
12														
13														
14														
15														
16														
17														
18														
19														
20														
21														
22														
23														
24														
25														
26														
27														
28														
29														
30														
31														

Date	Water Treated	Chemicals Used – Pounds								Fi	C	hlorine	Residu	ıal	Remarks				
		Salt	Alum	Lime	Soda	Carbon	Chlorine	Fluoride	Phos-	Filter Run	Gallons per wash x 1000	Plant Tap		D. S.					
	1000 galloris	Jan	Aidiii	Lime	Ash	Carbon	Cinotine	Fidolide	phate	(hours)	wash x 1000	Free	Total	Free	Total				
1																TOWN OF HUDS	ON		
2																IN#5276022			
3														.59	.67	JUNE 2024 PG 2			
4														.63	.72				
5																			
6														.65	.74				
7																			
8																			
9																			
10														.58	.68				
11																	THE PARTY OF THE P		
12									***************************************					.62	.70				
13																			
14														.64	.71				
15																			
16									***************************************										
17														.50	.56				
18	**************************************																		
19									•					.60	.67				
20		1																	
21														.59	.68	Monthly Wa	ter Treatment		
22																Total Gallons	1,174,200		
23																Max. Day	<u> </u>		
24														.57	.64	Min. Day			
25																Avg. Daily	37,877		
26									F					.65	.77				
27																DWBMRO@idem.in.gov			
28		1												.78	.86	Mail To:			
29	······															Indiana Department of Environmental Management Drinking Water Branch 100 N. Senate Ave. Room N1201 Indianapolis, IN 46204-2237			
30												†							
31		 										 							